Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H99000005583 2)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)922-4003

From:

Account Name

: GREENBERG TRAURIG (WEST PALM BEACH)

Account Number : 075201001473 Phone

Fax Number

: (561)650-7900 : (561)655-6222

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CSC PALM BEACH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Name Availability Document Examiner じしじ $\neg cc$ Updater

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	
Page Count	ر مناه
Estimated Charge	\$148.75
	\$140.73

Electronic Filing Menu Updater Verifyer

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

Acknowledgemen**t**

H 66

dos state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

3/9/99



March 9, 1999

DAVID M. LAYMAN, ESQ. 777 S. FLAGLER DR., #300E WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: CSC PALM BEACH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

REF: W99000005652

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please refax your document and add the preparer's name on the first page of the application. You now have it on the certificate. We do not need the actual certificate to file this limited partnership. Please remove the certificate and refax the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H9900005583 Letter Number: 099A00010947 Florida Department of State, Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. <u>CSC F</u>	ALM BEACH LIMITED PARTN	ERSHIP				
<u>.</u> _	(Name of limited partners	filp as it is i	the home stat	e)		
	Chama :					
(4.	f name is unavailable, name under which the limite Florida: must contain the v	I partnership	proposes to regis	iter or transant having		
		ord "LIMITE	D" or "LTD.")	m azement ousmess m		
. Delawa		4.	Novemb	er 6, 1998	**	
	(State of Formation)	••	1.40.401110	Date of Formation)		
·	Adom (1-1)		(,	Pare of Lottisariou)		
	Adam Sch (Name of Registered Age	esinger				
	t +r community (48)	an for Service	of Process)			
	250 Australian Av	enne Sow	th Quita 10	100		
	(Street Address of	Registered O	nice) n' pullo IC	03		<u>.</u> .
						•
·	West Palm Beach (City)		Florida	33401	99	3
				(Zip Code)		<u> </u>
Accepta	nce by the Registered Agent for Se	ttine «£3	3	/orb ands)	3	웃
	IM MM	TATOR OF 1	Tocess.		ŧ	유동구
By:	- Control Manage				9	2₹=
	(Agent must eig	on thin line			<u> </u>	용하다
	Adam Sch	lesinger			င္မာ	STA NAN
					ت	
	1013 Centre Road, Wilming	ton Del	31170W0 1000		7	SHOI
(Ad	dress of registered office required in state of format	ion or, if not	required address	0.06		• ·
NAMES	OF CENTER AT THE	•		s of principal office.)		
+ 44 (1117)	OF GENERAL PARTNERS		ST	REET ADDRESS		
CSC Pale	n Decet CD C			SCANICAL INCESS		
FC	n Beach GP Corporation		250 Austra	lian Avenue South	JIT 0.00	
•						
			West Palm	Beach, FL 33401		
						
				<u></u>		:
					<u></u>	
			<u> </u>			
						-
			<u>.</u>	.**		:-
	750 A					
	250 Australian Avenue South (Office where Names, Addresses and contrib	.#1 <u>003.</u>	West Palm	Beach ET 22404		
			AND A THIRTIES STO	KCDI,)		
The limit	ed marker to					
ıl contributi	ons of the limited northern	keep the	records I	isting the address:	es and	
ration in Flo	ons of the limited partner or limited is cancelled or withdrawn.	ited parts	ners until	the limited partner	chin'e	
	windrawn.					
583 2	33 2			David M. Lay	man, E	Esq.
				W. Palm Beach (561) 650-79	4-1	3340
				FL Bar #0294	1117	

FL Bar #0294470

MAR-08-99	14:31	From:GREENBERG	TRAURIC

5616556222

T-433 P.04/05 Joh-108

TARRAMETER T	•	5010500222 1-433 P.D4/I	15 Job-108
莊99000005583 Z			
12. <u>250 Austral</u>		nue South, #1003, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Idress of Limited Partnership)	
Under penalties of perjury I, bein the contents thereof and that the fa	g duly sv acts state	worn, declare that I have read the foregoing and k d herein are true and correct.	now
This day of 8th of M	arch, 199	9.	
		CSC PALM BEACH GP CORPORATION General Partner By: Adam Schlesinger, President)N,
STATE OF FLORIDA			
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH On this & Lay of March, 19	999, _/	DAM SCHLESINGER personally	SECRET DIVISION O
appeared before me,	X	who is personally known to me	
		whose identity I proved on the bases of	ED OF STATE ORPORATIO
Ruth B. Robbins MY COMMISSION # CC637734 EXPIR July 13, 2001 BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.		Rull Blokheris (Notary Public Signature)	<u></u>
		(Notary Public Signature)	

My Commission expires:

Seal

H99000005583 2

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Adam Schlesinger, President of CSC PALM BEACH GP CORPORATION, sole general partner of CSC PALM BEACH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Delaware limited partnership hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership," who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$1000.00.
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$1,000.00.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

This 8 day of March, 1999	CSC PALM BEACH GP CORPORATION, WAS SECRET TO STATE OF CORPORATION, By: Adam Schlesinger, President 32 Adam Schlesinger, President
STATE OF FLORIDA	3 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH On this day of March, 1999, before me,	AM SCHLESINGER personally appeared who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the bases of
Ruth B. Robbins MY COMMISSION # CO837734 EXPIRES Joly 13, 2001 BOMDED THRU TROY PAIN INSURANCE, INC	(Notary Public Signature) (Notary Public Signature)
Seal	My Commission expires: